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SV 3079.010 - Universal support for laminated copper

bars

For attaching laminated copper bars or multi-stacked laminated copper bars.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour
Supply includes

Note

Laminated copper bars, multi-
stacked

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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SV 3079.010

For the attachment of multi-stacked laminated copper bars from 5 x
40x1to10x 100 x 1 mm.

Fibreglass-reinforced, thermoplastic polyester (PBT)
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO

RAL 7035
Assembly parts

1 universal support corresponding to the supply scope shown in the
photograph

Yes

1 pc(s).
0,65 kg
0,66 kg
83024900
EC001166
EC001166
27400607

SV Universal support, for laminated copper bar, WH: 40x5-100x10
mm



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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